5332

310E

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

ymay gL N— (HA )
ATEARA L

Dai

vV e

( HA > CM184RC150

Lever( Japan)

00O 0O NEXT

R MaRES SRR Bl = s |=E # A B w &
i
mpsml U5 St B8 R O+ [ # & AR &k
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 3131 000 |4 PEDAL BX 2 1
2 5332 3135 000 |7°L—b BRACKET X 1
3 K710 0108 020 |Fi'JLb BOLT 1E1E 2 |M8x20(7T)
4 3420 3026 000 |A°4Lnyb PAD 1
5 3709 3114 000 [A'%")Lin'yh BOOTS RIFE 1
6 5332 3105 000 |Ayk ROD ¥ 1
7 0562 0108 022 |E574%EY PIN 2 |p8x22
8 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER ®E 4 |8x18%16
9 0523 0108 000 |[RF97tY PIN SNAP R Eh k] 2 |8
10 5332 3106 000 |¥¥7b SHAFT 1 ~NO0.1870136
10 5332 3106 001 |¥¥7b SHAFT 1 D |NO.1870137~
11 5332 3123 000 |Lin'— LEVER EFT 1
12 5321 3113 000 |A27"YvY" SPRING E 1
13 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER ®E 1 |6x18%x16
14 A300 0106 001 [F9b NUT £S5 1 |M6
15 A300 0106 003 |Fyb NUT £S5 1 |M6
16 5229 0105 000 |4")y7’ GRIP EF 1
17 5332 3111 000 |¥#"—F SUPPORT b%3 1
18 5332 3112 000 |7°F4vyk BRACKET X% 1 ~NO.1870136
18 5332 3112 001 |7'5%yk BRACKET %28 1 D |NO.1870137~
19 5332 3124 000 |7'L—F+ PLATE R 1
20 F301 0108 000 |FFvk NUT R 6 |M8
21 5332 3114 000 |7 PULLEY bizg 1 ~NO.1870136
21 5332 3117 000 |7 PULLEY bizi 1 D |NO.1870137~
22 F301 0112 000 |Fvb NUT R 1 |m12
CM184 —37— 2011/February



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


